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A Clean Get Away Cleaning Serv
1219 Luisa St Unit 3B 467-8902
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: acleangetawaycleaningservice@outlook.com

Carrillo, Daniel  467-8902*

A-Pro Home Inspections
122 Tulane SE 274-3152
Albuquerque, NM 87106
E-mail: craigsadberry@a-pro.net

Sadberry, Craig M*

Acceptance Capital Mortgage Co
1228 Osage Ave. 216-9807
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........216-9801
E-mail: drichman@acceptancecapital.com

Richman, D. Drew  *

Advanced Green Cleaning
15 Lewis Lane 471-6243
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax...888-580-1782
E-mail: advancedgreencleaning@gmail.com

Thomas, Kristie  *

Ahern Law PC
150 Washington Ave., Suite 201 395-4421
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........395-4501
E-mail: jma@santafelawgroup.com

Ahern, Janice  *

Appraisal Associates
21 Paseo de Aguila 986-9020
Santa Fe, NM 87506 Fax..........986-3812
E-mail: paulsport500@aol.com

Montoya, Paul  *

Bank of Albuquerque
2500 Louisiana Blvd NE Ste 220 989-5341
Albuquerque, NM 87110 Fax..........717-3801

Dela Cruz, Barbara  *
Kemper, Sallie S 512-736-3038

Blue Chip Insurance Agency
1040 Don Diego 988-4425
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........988-7454
E-mail: kathibehan@bluechipsantafe.com

Behan, Kathi  Ext 15*

Bryan Doerner State Farm
1341 Pacheco Street 930-5210
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax...855-876-4018
E-mail: bryan@teambryansf.com

Doerner, Bryan  *

CBRE, Inc.
2415 E. Camelback Rd 602-735-5508
Phoenix, AZ 85016 Fax...602-735-5613
E-mail: michael.rowland@cbre.com

Rowland, Michael R*

Century Bank
PO Box 1507 995-1200
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........982-3806

Layden, William R*

Daniels Insurance Inc.
805 St. Michaels Drive 982-4302
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........989-9186
E-mail: sricker@danielsinsuranceinc.com

Ricker, Scot  *

Debbie DeMarais Home Staging
2990 Viaje Pavo Real 699-4989
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: debbie@homestagingsantafe.com

DeMarais, Debbie  *

Del Norte Credit Union
3286 Cerrillos Road 455-5341
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax..........455-5338

Padilla, Marco L 577-4025*

Dressel Construction Co., Inc
Kim Dressel 995-8006
1462 St Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: kim@dresselco.com

Dressel, Kim K 690-4588*

Family First Life Insurance
16 Calle Compa 819-5335
Santa Fe, NM 87507
E-mail: babarry47@gmail.com

Barry, Beth A 713-254-4996*

Fidelity National Title Co.
300 Paseo De Peralta Suite 101 995-8800
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........559-5185
E-mail: Denise.Montoya@fnf.com

Bradley, Paige  
Gutierrez, Attarah  AC
Montoya, Denise  * AC

First American Title
215 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 100 983-7384
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........986-1411
E-mail: jmlujan@firstam.com

Lujan, Jana  * AC

First Choice Loan Services,Inc
1012 Marquez Place Suite #302 982-3400
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........820-0641
E-mail: fphillips@fcbmtg.com

Phillips, Francis  *

Gateway Mortgage
502 W. Cordova Rd. 428-0331
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........428-0337
E-mail: scott.robinson@gmos.us

Avitia, Dulce  948-6702
Knaut, Tina  480-215-4808
Robinson, Scott  577-8555* AC
Tapia, Annette  920-3959AC

Gateway Mortgage South
Frank Sena 353-5934
3600 Rodeo Lane C-3 Fax..........353-5935
Santa Fe, NM 87507
E-mail: Frank.Sena@GatewayLoan.com

Hodge, Debra Rael A 424-8170AC
Sena, Frank  474-7164*

Geyser Paranormal Investigatio
P.O. Box 22519 471-4826
Santa Fe, NM 87502
E-mail: jcp@geyserllc.com

Phillips, Jane  *

Guardian Mortgage Company
62 Lincoln Ave. 570-4019
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........819-0503
E-mail: michaelanncavazos@gmc-inc.com

Collins, Tammy  989-1816AC
McReynolds, Kelly M 660-9811
Perea, Michaelann  * AC

Hamilton Group Funding
1533 S St Francis 660-6235
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax...866-245-3327
E-mail: brad.gallegos@hgfloans.com

Gallegos, Brad A*

Homeowners Financial Group
324 Paseo de Peralta Sutie B 690-1801
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: clevorah@homeownersfg.com

Levorah, Cindy  *

Hub Insurance
2905 Rodeo Park Dr E, Bdg 6 S1 982-4296
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax...866-487-3972
E-mail: pjwolff@hubinternational.com

Wolff, PJ  *

Jeff Harris Real Estate Apprai
356 Campbell Rd. 575-374-8733
Clayton, NM 88415
E-mail: jeffharris@plateautel.net

Harris, Jeff A*

Kathleen McLeroy, MA1
Kathleen Burmeister 688-8789
1346 Pacheco Unit E
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: kathleenm@dominionproperty.com

Burmeister, Kathleen E*
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Los Alamos National Bank
301 Griffin Street 954-5450
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........954-5401
E-mail: spencert@lanb.com

Munoz, Christine  AC
Terrell, Spencer  * AC

Los Alamos National Bank
1200 Trinity Drive 662-5171
Los Alamos, NM 87544
E-mail: annp@lanb.com

Parsons, Ann  *

Mallow & Associates
PO Box 10174 984-9146
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........984-9146
E-mail: temallow@earthlink.net

Mallow, Tom  984-9146*

McCormick Architects
1611 Paseo de Peralta 699-6199
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: mccormick.steve@gmail.com

McCormick, Steve  *

Metamorphosis Staging
P.O. Box 23180 920-2281
Santa Fe, NM 87502
E-mail: marty@stageyourlife.net

Wilkenson, Marty  *

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
Suzanne Odom 982-3873
325 Paseo de Peralta Fax..........982-4289
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: sco@montand.com

Odom, Suzanne  *

Moya Home Inspection
Randy Moya 216-0813
PO Box 28908 Fax..........216-0814
Santa Fe, NM 87592
E-mail: randy@moyahomeinspection.com

Moya, Alan  *

My Auction Addiction Inc
2708 Floral Rd NW 252-0915
Albuquerque, NM 87104
E-mail: lloyd@myauctionaddiction.com

Swartz, Lloyd O*

New American Funding
6330 Riverside Plaza Ln NW Ste 985-7463
Albuquerque, NM 87120 Fax..........213-0653
E-mail: Marita.DeVargas@NAFINC.com

Beswick, Denise  
DeVargas, Marita  983-1456* AC

New Mexico Bank & Trust
1592 St. Michael’s Dr. 946-2500
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........946-2510
E-mail: tblea@nmb-t.com

Klinkmann, Yvette  366-9090*
Munoz, Lisa A 946-2500

New Mexico Mtg Finance Authori
344 4th Street SW 767-2227
Albuquerque, NM 87102 Fax..........243-3289
E-mail: eduran@housingnm.org

Duran, Eunice  *

Northeastern Land Appraisals
2325 Church Street 454-1670
Las Vegas, NM 87701 Fax..........454-1670

Medrano, Roland  425-7967*

Pecos Propane Inc.
Allegra Pacheco 757-3393
385 State Hwy 50 Fax..........757-3411
Pecos, NM 87552
E-mail: allegrappi@gmail.com

Pacheco, Allegra A 919-9503*

Preventive Pest Control
5130 2nd St Nw 792-8380
Albuquerque, NM 87107
E-mail: alan@ppcabq.com

Feuer, Alan  918-3121*
Rourk, John  

PreVue Property Inspections
1000 Cordova Place #806 670-4442
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: prevuesf@gmail.com

Smith, Charles R*

Prima Title LLC
123 Grant Ave. 984-1884
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........984-1883
E-mail: gregg@primatitle.com

Robinson, Gregg  * AC
Warren, Cheryl J 473-1278AC

Professional Inspect. & Eval.
32 Overlook Road 982-2244
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........989-9811
E-mail: pieralph@aol.com

Pattelena, Ralph  982-8063*

ProTecHome Inspection
1000 Cordova Place #826 710-6158
Santa Fe, NM 87507
E-mail: David@protechomeinspection.com

Stowe, David  *

Robyn’s Nest Home Inspections
PO Box 914 rociada 903-9585
Rociada, NM 87742
E-mail: robynsnesthomeinspections@gmail.com

Wood Millard, Robyn  903-9585*

Safe At Home Environmental
Scott Hermann 303-2730
2921 Carlisle Blvd NE # 200T
Albuquerque, NM 87110
E-mail: safeathomenm@gmail.com

Herrmann, Scott  *
Jacobs, Brian  

Santa Fe Title Company
515 Don Gaspar 819-0000
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: stever@sftitleco.com

Riemann, Steven W 920-5941* AC
Roybal, Rebecca  AC
Woods, Diane  AC

Service Master Fire & Water
1580 Center Drive 428-0084
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax..........428-0258
E-mail: jamescmendoza1008@gmail.com

Mendoza, James C*

Servo Home Inspection
3 Juego Rd 603-7225
Santa Fe, NM 87508
E-mail: robert@servohomeinspection.com

Miller, Robert E*

Showhomes of Santa Fe
7 Avenida Vista Grande B7 #201 518-461-2622
Santa Fe, NM 87508
E-mail: emacomber@showhomes.com

Macomber, Elisa  * AC

Southwestern Title & Escrow
236 Montezuma 820-1800
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........820-1882
E-mail: attarah@sftitles.com

Pierce, Amanda K* AC
Pogemiller, Carla A 471-0199AC

State Employee’s Credit Union
Darlene Vigil 983-7328
1934 Morris Place Fax..........954-9475
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: darlenevigil@secunm.org

Vigil, Darlene  216-0431*

State Farm Insur - B. Ferrero
2641 Cerrillos Rd. 471-1313
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........471-1888
E-mail: BELINDA.FERRERO.LE3J@STATEFARM.COM

Ferrero, Belinda A 983-8021* AC

Steve Gillespie State Farm
730 St. Micahel’s Dr, Suite E 982-3604
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........820-0430
E-mail: stephen.gillespie.dvct@statefarm.com

Gillespie, Stephen  * AC
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Stewart Title
433 Paseo de Peralta 982-5582
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........988-5913
E-mail: lynnea.ortiz@stewart.com

Ortiz, Lynnea  *

Ten Thirty-One Exchange Corp.
2011 Botulph Rd., Suite 200 800-500-1031
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........986-2811
E-mail: info@a1031exchange.com

Fox, John R*

U. S. Bank
600 W. San Mateo Road 946-9808
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........424-5931
E-mail: lesley.adams@usbank.com

Adams, Lesley  *

USA Mortgage
150 Washington Suite 201 819-0086
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax...855-425-8888
E-mail: ginger@NMmortgage.expert

Sullivan, Ginger B 474-3040* AC

Valerio Appraisals
Tomas Valerio 575-224-7065
52 Valerio Rd
Ranchos de Taos, NM 87557
E-mail: tomasvalerio@yahoo.com

Valerio, Tomas  *

Vandyk Mortgage
431 St Michael’s Drive Suite A 303-8015
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: dcampos@vandykmortgage.com

Campos, Danette  *

WaterStone Mortgage
119 East Marcy St., Suite 106 780-4935
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........780-5838

DeLair, Paula M AC
Gurule, Gary  * AC
Hall, David R 983-8730
Lepisto, Troy  670-6399AC
Moore, Cissy  AC
Morris, Robert  AC
Ortiz, Sheila  AC
Sanchez-Wiegel, Bernadette  AC

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
Tim McDonald 612-382-7461
435 Ford Rd 7th Fl
St. Louis, MN 55426
E-mail: mlsmemberships@wellsfargo.com

McDonald, Tim  *

WIN Home Inspection
3803 Los Altos Avenue NE 466-7243
Rio Rancho, NM 87124 Fax...866-699-0076
E-mail: jbrown@wini.com

Brown, Jeffrey  * AC

Woods Design Builders, Inc.
302 Catron St. 988-2413
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........989-8326
E-mail: woodsbuilders@earthlink.net

Woods, Sharon  982-5436*

Zsako Home Inspections, LLC
P.O. Box 9645 920-1039
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........474-3455
E-mail: istvan@zsako.com

Zsako, Istvan L* AC


